
Public Holidays and Closures 2023
Thailand
Dates Days Public Holidays

2-Jan Monday Substitution for New Year’s Day

6-Mar Monday Makha Bucha Day

13-Apr Thursday Songkran Festival

14-Apr Friday Songkran Festival

1-May Monday National Labor Day

5-Jun Monday Substitution for H.M. Queen
Suthida
Bajrasudhabimalalakshana’s
Birthday and Wisakha Bucha Day
(Saturday 3  June 2023)

28-Jul Friday H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn
Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua’s
Birthday

1-Aug Tuesday Asarnha Bucha Day

14-Aug Monday Substitution for H.M. Queen
Sirikit the Queen Mother’s
Birthday / Mother’s Day (Saturday
12  August 2023)

13-Oct Friday H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej
the Great Memorial Day

23-Oct Monday Chulalongkorn Day

rd

th



5-Dec Tuesday H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej
the Great’s Birthday / National
Day / Father’s Day

11-Dec Monday Substitution for Constitution Day
(Sunday 10  December 2023)th


